©2021 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ARTESYN
AEE SERIES
15 Watts
Total Power:
15 Watts
Input Voltage:
12 V, 24 V or 48 V

advancedenergy.com       3
AEE 15W
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Input Voltage Output 1 Voltage Output 2 Voltage Maximum Power
AEE04F18-LS 9 - 36 V 3.3 V @ 4 A 13.2 W
AEE03A18-LS 9 - 36 V 5 V @ 3 A 15 W
AEE01B18-LS 9 - 36 V 12 V @ 1.25 A 15 W
AEE01C18-LS 9 - 36 V 15 V @ 1 A 15 W
AEE01AA18-LS 9 - 36 V 5 V @ 1.5 A -5 V @ 1.5 A 15 W
AEE00BB18-LS 9 - 36 V 12 V @ 0.625 A -12 V @ 0.625 A 15 W
AEE00CC18-LS 9 - 36 V 15 V @ 0.5 A -15 V @ 0.5 A 15 W
AEE04F36-LS 18 - 75 V 3.3 V @ 4 A 13.2 W
AEE03A36-LS 18 - 75 V 5 V @ 3 A 15 W
AEE01B36-LS 18 - 75 V 12 V @ 1.25 A 15 W
AEE01C36-LS 18 - 75 V 15 V @ 1 A 15 W
AEE01AA36-LS 18 - 75 V 5 V @ 1.5 A -5 V @ 1.5 A 15 W
AEE00BB36-LS 18 - 75 V 12 V @ 0.625 A -12 V @ 0.625 A 15 W
AEE00CC36-LS 18 - 75 V 15 V @ 0.5 A -15 V @ 0.5 A 15 W
Please contact Artesyn Embedded Technologies for information on other output voltages, power ranges and configurations. Available in RoHS 6 version only.
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
AEE SERIES
AEE SERIES